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ALPHA

BRAVO

CHARLIE

DELTA

FOXTROT

SIERRA

OCEAN

ECHO

CHARLIE
PRO

.27

.28

.29

.30

.31

.32

.33

.34

.35

.36

Tango 1

Tango 2

Tango 3

Early Alpha

Alpha 1

Alpha 2

Alpha 3

Alpha 4

Bravo 1

Bravo 2

Charlie 1 Advanced Scuba
Charlie 2 Advanced Scuba
Charlie 3 Advanced Scuba
Delta 1

Delta 2

Early Foxtrot

Foxtrot 1

Foxtrot 2

Foxtrot 3

Early Sierra

Sierra 1

Sierra 2

Sierra 3

Ocean

Ocean Staff Internship

Echo

Echo Staff Internship

Charlie Pro 1 Divemaster (DM)
Charlie Pro 2 Divemaster (DM)

Charlie Pro Divemaster Internship

14

14

21

21

14

21

14

21

14

14

21

14

14

74

14

74

21

38

6/23-7/06

7/08-7/21

7/23-8/05

6/08-6/21

6/23-7/06

7/08-7/21

7/23-8/05

8/06-8/19

6/23-7/13

7/15-8/04

6/23-7/13

7/15-8/04

8/06-8/19

6/23-7/13

7/15-8/04

6/08-6/21

6/23-7/13

7/15-8/04

8/06-8/19

6/08-6/21

6/23-7/13

7/15-8/04

8/06-8/19

5/29-6/11

5/29-8/07

5/29-6/11

5/29-8/07

6/23-7/13

7/15-8/04

7/15-8/21

Catamaran 4-8
Monohull 4-8
Monohull 8-12

16-20
Monohull
12-16+
Monohull 8-12
4-8
Catamaran 8-12
4-8
4-8
Catamaran 8-12
4-8
8-12
Catamaran
16-20
2-4
Monohull
2-10
30+
Monohull
40+

5-8

5-8

15-20

20-30

15-20

10-15

15-20

10-15

10-15

3-5

10-15

$4,395

$5,895

$6,195

$4,595

$6,095

$4,395

$5,895

$4,395

$4,395

$5,895

$4,395

$4,395

$4,395

$5,995

$7,995

FOR INFORMATION ON

Online enrollment
Combining programs
Payment schedules
Payment plans
International payments

Trip and Diving insurance

Visit sailcaribbean.com/FAQs,
email info@sailcaribbean.com,
or call 800-321-0994




Discover Scuba
(minimum age 12)
Includes Open Water & Recreational Diving

Recreational Diving

$100

$250

$200

ALPHA AGES 13-18
Discover Scuba $100
14 DAY PACKAGE
Includes Open Water & Recreational Diving $250
Recreational Diving $200
ASA 101 Basic Keelboat $100
BRAVO AGES 13-18
Discover Scuba $100
21 DAY PACKAGE
Includes Open Water, Advanced Open Water,
& Recreational Diving $350
21 DAY PACKAGE
Includes Advanced Open Water &
Recreational Diving $250
ASA 101 Basic Keelboat $100
ASA 103 Basic Coastal Cruising $100
CHARLIE AGES 13-18
Recreational Diving INCLUDED
Advanced Open Water INCLUDED
Dive Specialties INCLUDED
Emergency First Response (except Charlie 3) INCLUDED
Rescue Diver INCLUDED
DELTA AGES 13-18
Discover Scuba $100
21 DAY PACKAGE
Includes Open Water & Recreational Diving $250
Recreational Diving $200
ASA 101 Basic Keelboat $100
ASA 103 Basic Coastal Cruising $100

FOXTROT

Discover Scuba
14 DAY PACKAGE

AGES 13-18

$100

Includes Open Water & Recreational Diving $250

21 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Open Water, Advanced Open Water,

& Recreational Diving $350

14 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Recreational Diving & Dive Specialties $200

21 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Advanced Open Water,

Recreational Diving, & Dive Specialties $250
SIERRA AGES 13-18

High School Marine Science INCLUDED

Discover Scuba $100

14 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Open Water & Recreational Diving $250

21 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Open Water, Advanced Open Water,

& Recreational Diving $350

14 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Recreational Diving & Dive Specialties $200

21 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Advanced Open Water,

Recreational Diving, & Dive Specialties $250
OCEAN AGES 18+

Discover Scuba INCLUDED

14 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Open Water, Dive Specialties

& Recreational Diving INCLUDED

14 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Recreational Diving & Dive Specialties INCLUDED
ECHO AGES 18+

Discover Scuba INCLUDED

Recreational Diving INCLUDED

ASA 101 Basic Keelboat INCLUDED

ASA 103 Basic Coastal Cruising INCLUDED

ASA 104 Bareboat Cruising INCLUDED
CHARLIE PRO AGES 18+

21 or 38 DAY PACKAGE

Includes Divemaster (DM), Recreational

Diving & Dive Specialties INCLUDED



