2018 ADVENTURES	PAGE	ADVENTURE SESSIONS	DAYS	DATES	BOAT	OPTIONAL DIVES	S E R V I C E H O U R S	TUITION
TANGO	p. 27	Tango 1 Tango 2 Tango 3	14	6/23-7/06 7/08-7/21 7/23-8/05	Catamaran	4-8	3-5	\$4,395
ALPHA	p. 28	Early Alpha Alpha 1 Alpha 2 Alpha 3 Alpha 4	14	6/08-6/21 6/23-7/06 7/08-7/21 7/23-8/05 8/06-8/19	Monohull	4-8	3-5	\$4,395
BRAVO	p. 29	Bravo 1 Bravo 2	21	6/23-7/13 7/15-8/04	Monohull	8-12	5-8	\$5,895
CHARLIE	p. 30	Charlie 1 Advanced Scuba Charlie 2 Advanced Scuba	21	6/23-7/13 7/15-8/04	Monohull	16-20	5-8	\$6,195
DELTA	p. 31	Charlie 3 Advanced Scuba  Delta 1  Delta 2	21	8/06-8/19 6/23-7/13 7/15-8/04	Monohull	12-16+ 8-12	3-5 5-8	\$4,595 \$6,095
FOXTROT	p. 32	Early Foxtrot  Foxtrot 1  Foxtrot 2  Foxtrot 3	14 21 14	6/08-6/21 6/23-7/13 7/15-8/04 8/06-8/19	Catamaran	4-8 8-12 4-8	15-20 20-30 15-20	\$4,395 \$5,895 \$4,395
SIERRA	p. 33	Early Sierra Sierra 1 Sierra 2 Sierra 3	14 21 14	6/08-6/21 6/23-7/13 7/15-8/04 8/06-8/19	Catamaran	4-8 8-12 4-8	10-15 15-20 10-15	\$4,395 \$5,895 \$4,395
OCEAN	p. 34	Ocean Staff Internship	14 74	5/29-6/11 5/29-8/07	Catamaran	8-12 16-20	3-5 10-15	\$4,395
ECHO	p. 35	Echo Echo Staff Internship	14 74	5/29-6/11 5/29-8/07	Monohull	2-4	3-5 10-15	\$4,395
CHARLIE PRO	p. 36	Charlie Pro 1 Divemaster (DM)  Charlie Pro 2 Divemaster (DM)  Charlie Pro Divemaster Internship	21	6/23-7/13 7/15-8/04 7/15-8/21	Monohull	30+ 40+	5-8 8-10	\$5,995 \$7,995

AGES 13-18

AGES 18+



## OPTIONAL COURSES OFFERED IN EACH ADVENTURE

TANGO	AGES 11-12	FOXTROT	GES 13-18
NEW TO DIVING: Discover Scuba	\$100	NEW TO DIVING: Discover Scuba	\$100
14 DAY PACKAGE (minimum age 12) Includes Open Water & Recreational Divi	ng <b>\$250</b>	14 DAY PACKAGE Includes Open Water & Recreational Diving	\$250
EXPERIENCED DIVERS: Recreational Diving	\$200	21 DAY PACKAGE Includes Open Water, Advanced Open Water, & Recreational Diving	\$350
ALPHA	AGES 13-18	EXPERIENCED DIVERS:  14 DAY PACKAGE	
NEW TO DIVING: Discover Scuba	\$100	Includes Recreational Diving & Dive Specialti 21 DAY PACKAGE	es \$200
14 DAY PACKAGE Includes Open Water & Recreational Divi	ng <b>\$250</b>	Includes Advanced Open Water, Recreational Diving, & Dive Specialties	\$250
EXPERIENCED DIVERS: Recreational Diving	\$200	SIERRA A	GES 13-18
•	7	ACADEMIC CREDIT:	
SAILING: ASA 101 Basic Keelboat	\$100	High School Marine Science	INCLUDED
BRAVO	AGES 13-18	NEW TO DIVING: Discover Scuba	\$100
NEW TO DIVING:		14 DAY PACKAGE	
Discover Scuba 21 DAY PACKAGE	\$100	Includes Open Water & Recreational Diving 21 DAY PACKAGE Includes Open Water, Advanced Open Water,	\$250
Includes Open Water, Advanced Open W & Recreational Diving	\$3 <b>50</b>	& Recreational Diving	\$350
EXPERIENCED DIVERS: 21 DAY PACKAGE		EXPERIENCED DIVERS: 14 DAY PACKAGE	
Includes Advanced Open Water & Recreational Diving	\$250	Includes Recreational Diving & Dive Specialti 21 DAY PACKAGE Includes Advanced Open Water,	es \$200
SAILING:		Recreational Diving, & Dive Specialties	\$250
ASA 101 Basic Keelboat	\$100		
ASA 103 Basic Coastal Cruising	\$100	OCEAN	AGES 18+
CHARLIE	AGES 13-18	NEW TO DIVING: Discover Scuba	INCLUDED
Recreational Diving	INCLUDED	14 DAY PACKAGE Includes Open Water, Dive Specialties	
Advanced Open Water	INCLUDED	& Recreational Diving	INCLUDED
Dive Specialties	INCLUDED	EXPERIENCED DIVERS:	
Emergency First Response <i>(except Charli</i> Rescue Diver	e 3) INCLUDED INCLUDED	<b>14 DAY PACKAGE</b> Includes Recreational Diving & Dive Specialti	es INCLUDED
DELTA	AGES 13-18	ECHO	AGES 18+
NEW TO DIVING:	4400	NEW TO DIVING:	
Discover Scuba 21 DAY PACKAGE	\$100	Discover Scuba	INCLUDED
Includes Open Water & Recreational Divi	ng <b>\$250</b>	EXPERIENCED DIVERS:	
Recreational Diving	\$200	Recreational Diving	INCLUDED
•	Ş200	SAILING:	
SAILING: ASA 101 Basic Keelboat	\$100	ASA 101 Basic Keelboat	INCLUDED
ASA 103 Basic Coastal Cruising	\$100	ASA 103 Basic Coastal Cruising ASA 104 Bareboat Cruising	INCLUDED
		CHARLIE PRO	AGES 18+

EXPERIENCED DIVERS: 21 or 38 DAY PACKAGE

Diving & Dive Specialties

Includes Divemaster (DM), Recreational

INCLUDED